TOLLFREE NUMBERS for hospitals in Botswana &)

TOLLFREE NUMBER

NAME OF HOSPITAL

Princess Marina Hospital
Nyangabgwe Referral Hospital
Sekgoma Memorial Hospital
Palapye Primary Hospital

Scottish Livingstone Hospital
Selibe Phikwe Government Hospital
Letsholathebe Il Memorial Hospital
Good Hope Primary Hospital
Gantsi Primary Hospital

Gweta Primary Hospital

Hukuntsi Primary Hospital
Thamaga Primary Hospital
Sbrana Psychiatric Hospital
Athlone Hospital

Mahalapye Hospital

Deborah Retief Memorial Hospital
Bobonong Primary Hospital
Gumare Primary Hospital

Kasane Primary Hospital
Masunga Primary Hospital
Mmadinare Primary Hospital
Sefhare Primary Hospital

Rakops Primary Hospital

Tutume Primary Hospital

Tsabong Primary Hospital

Letlhakane Primary Hospital

0800 600 905
0800 600 891

0800 600 890
0800 600 907
0800 600 908
0800 600 906
0800 600 897
0800 600 889
0800 600 911

0800 600 887
0800 600 903
0800 600 910
0800 600 917

0800 600 924
0800 600 923
0800 600 914
0800 600 904
0800 600 916
0800 600 898
0800 600 918
0800 600 913
0800 600 899
0800 600 896
0800 600 925
0800 600 929
0800 600 930




